ORDINE D'ARRIVO
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N
o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
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29
30
31

COGNOME E NOME

ALESSIO BRUNO
ZANGARI EUGENIO
MATTIANI GIROLAMO
CUCE' PASQUALE
PATTI GIUSEPPE
CONACE SALVATORE
MAZZULLO ANTONINO
GALLETTA GIANLUCA
MACRI' ANTONIO
VALASTRO FRANCESCO
VIZZARI GIANLUCA
NAPOLI GIUSEPPE
RICCIO COSIMO
MELISSARI SARINO
MATTIANI PASQUALE
PANETTA SERGIO
BORRELLI SERAFINO
MAZZONE DOMENICO
MARANDO LUIGI
MAMMOLITI VINCENZO
FUDA VINCENZO DAVIDE
REALE MATTEO

FUDA VINCENZO
SERAFINO FABIO
VARACALLI ALBERTO
DEMASI PASQUALE
MESIANO DOMENICO
GRECO FRANCESCO
GIORDANO DOMENICO
GIORDANO GIOVANNI

SOCIETA

S.C. LAVORATO

CICLI JIRITI

A.S.D. IDEAL GIOIA

CICLI JIRITI

A.S.D. SPORTING LAMEZIA
A.S.D. SPORTING LAMEZIA
A.S.D. CARLO CARIDI

A.S.D. IDEAL GIOIA

A.S.D. ROBERTO SGAMBELLURI
CICLI JIRITI

BICI CLUB AZZURRO

A.S.D. IDEAL GIOIA

A.S.D. ANASTASIO BARBARELLO
A.S.D. IDEAL GIOIA

A.S.D. IDEAL GIOIA

A.S.D. CARLO CARIDI

S.C. LAVORATO

G.S. CHIATTINESE

A.S.D. ROBERTO SGAMBELLURI
A.S.D. MARCO PANTANI

A.S.D. ANASTASIO BARBARELLO
A.S.D. MAGNA GRECIA

A.S.D. CARLO CARIDI

NON TESSERATO

A.S.D. MAGNA GRECIA

A.S.D. ANASTASIO BARBARELLO
CICLI ILARIO

NON TESSERATO

A.S.D. MAGNA GRECIA

A.S.D. MAGNA GRECIA



